

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16310-16311/2011

P.DHARANEEDHARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TALIPARAMBA COOP HSE.BUIL.STY.LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Prasanth P, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed before 12.12.2011.

Registry has to rectify the database so as to disclose the name of the ld. Counsel who has filed his appearance.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj